
Upper Key Stage Two – Year 5 – Morning Timetable 

 09:00 – 

10:20 

10:20 – 

10:30 

10:30 – 

11:40 

11:40 – 

11:50 

11:50 – 

12:40 

12:40 – 

13:30 

Monday English 
 

PL
A

Y
 T

IM
E

 

Maths 

 

PL
A

Y
 T

IM
E

 

Reading 

 

D
IN

N
E

R
 T

IM
E

 Tuesday 

 

English 

 

Maths 

 

ANT 

Science 

Wednesday English 

 

Maths 

 

Reading 

Thursday English 

 

Maths 

 

ANT  

Science 

Friday 

 

English  

 

Maths 

 

Reading 

 

 

NB: During Chatterbox, year 5 will have English during the second session and maths during the first session. 


