Upper Key Stage Two - Year 5 - Morning Timetable

	09:00 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:30	10:30 - 11:40	11:40 - 11:50	11:50 - 12:40	12:40 - 13:30
Monday	English	PLAY TIME	Maths	PLAY TIME	Reading	DINNER TIME
Tuesday	English		Maths		ANT Science	
Wednesday	English		Maths		Reading	
Thursday	English		Maths		ANT Science	
Friday	English		Maths		Reading	

NB: During Chatterbox, year 5 will have English during the second session and maths during the first session.